
Holiday List 2023-24  

S. No. Date Day Holidays 

1. 4th April  Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti  

2. 7th April Friday Good Friday 

3. 14th  April Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

4. 22nd April Saturday  EID & Parshuram Jayanti 

5. 14th May Sunday Mother’s Day 

6. 29th June Thursday EID- Al-asha/ Bakrid 

7.  29th July Saturday Muharram 

8. 9th August Wednesday Vishwa Aadivasi Diwas 

9. 15th August Tuesday  Independence Day 

10. 31st August Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

11. 19th September Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

12. 25th September Thursday Teja Dashmi/Ramdev jayanti 

13. 28th September  Monday EID –E- Mila dun Nabi/ Anant Chaturdashi 

14. 2nd October Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

15. 15th October Sunday Navratra Sthapana 

16. 21st October Saturday Saptami 

17. 22nd October Sunday Ashtami 

18. 23rd October  Monday Navami 

19. 24th October Tuesday Dussehra 

20. 6th to 11 November Monday to 
Saturday  

Deepawali 

21. 27th November  Monday Guru Nanak jayanti 

22. 25th December to 1st 
January 

Monday to 
Monday 

Christmas and Winter Vacations 

23. 14th January Sunday Lohri 

24. 15th January  Monday Makar Sankranti 

25. 8th March Friday Maha Shivratri 

26. 25th March Monday Holi 

27. 26th March Tuesday Holi 

 


